
NCQMA Summer Series - RACE #7 8/10/21

Red Rookie Class
Event Start Finish Driver

A-Main- 1 4 1 Aynsley Sutton

A-Main- 1 5 2 Easton Wedge

A-Main- 1 6 3 Dylan Combs

A-Main- 1 1 4 Mikey Paloian

A-Main- 1 3 5 Daniel Bergen

A-Main- 1 2 6 Andrew Salazar

A-Main 2

A-Main 2

A-Main 2

Sr Honda Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 10 1 Hayden Wise 60

A-Main 2 2 Kaeston McNeill 57

A-Main 4 3 Walker Yarnot 54

A-Main 1 4 Logan McNally 51

A-Main 5 5 Case James 48

A-Main 6 6 Ryder Huneycutt 45

A-Main 3 7 Dominic Cremer 42

A-Main 8 8 Bailey Scott 39

A-Main 11 9 Matthew Turse Jr 36

A-Main 9 10 Colton Lockard 33

A-Main 7 11 McKinley Burrows 31

Jr Honda Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Ben Buzze 60

A-Main 4 2 Liam Sutton 57

A-Main 2 3 Johnny Chenier 54

A-Main 3 4 Cale Weavil 51

A-Main 8 5 Kenan Brown 48

A-Main 6 6 Ryker McNeill 45

A-Main 5 7 Henry Albright 42

A-Main 7 8 Kennedy Burrows 39

A-Main 36

A-Main 33

Hvy Honda Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 8 1 Braden Scott 60

A-Main 3 2 Brady Fabian 57

A-Main 2 3 Tony Polce Jr 54



A-Main 4 4 Nathan Barrows 51

A-Main 6 5 Caleb Edington 48

A-Main 7 6 Conner Cremer 45

A-Main 5 7 Benjamin Rogers 42

A-Main 1 8 Jonathan Paulk 39

A-Main 36

A-Main 33

Blue Rookie Class
Event Start Finish Driver

A-Main 1 2 1 Aleah Eppihimer

A-Main 1 4 2 Elliot Troiano

A-Main 1 3 3 George Kincel

A-Main 1 5 4 Brayden Ickler

A-Main 1 1 5 Ryder Sutton

A-Main  2 3 1 Lincoln Rockwell

A-Main  2 4 2 Weston Ortega

A-Main  2 2 3 Roman Yarnot

A-Main  2 1 4 Elizabeth Lorello

A-Main  2

Sr Animal Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Hayden Wise 60

A-Main 3 2 Case James 57

A-Main 6 3 Walker Yarnot 54

A-Main 9 4 Kaeston McNeill 51

A-Main 7 5 Ryan Hodge 48

A-Main 5 6 Brady Fabian 45

A-Main 4 7 McKinley Burrows 42

A-Main 2 8 Logan McNally 39

A-Main 8 9 Ryder Huneycutt 36

A-Main 33

A-Main 31

Jr Animal Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Ben Buzze 60

A-Main 5 2  Cale Weavil 57

A-Main 7 3 Liam Sutton 54

A-Main 6 4 Ryker McNeill 51

A-Main 2 5 Johnny Chenier 48

A-Main 1 6 Henry Albright 45

A-Main 4 7 Kenan Brown 42

A-Main 39



A-Main 36

A-Main 33

A-Main 31

Hvy 160 Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Brady Fabian 60

A-Main 4 2 Braden Scott 57

A-Main 3 3 Benjamin Rogers 54

A-Main 1 4 Caleb Edington 51

Lt 160 Class 
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 6 1 Hayden Wise 60

A-Main 2 2 Johnny Chenier 57

A-Main 8 3 Kaeston McNeill 54

A-Main 3 4 Liam Sutton 51

A-Main 7 5 Ryan Hodge 48

A-Main 5 6 Dominic Cremer 45

A-Main 1 7 Bailey Scott 42

A-Main 4 8 Ryder Huneycutt 39

A-Main 36

A-Main 33

A-Main 31

Lt WF Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Weston Freeman 60

A-Main 3 2 Case James 57

A-Main 1 3 Kaeston McNeill 54

Hvy World
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Tony Polce Jr 60

A-Main 2 2 Braden Scott 57

A-Main 3 3 Caleb Edington 54

A-Main 51

A-Main 48

Unrestricted Animal
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 60

A-Main 57

A-Main 54

A-Main 51



A-Main 48

1  Lineups set by pill draw.

Total Cars:


